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INTÉZMÉNY

PIR

SZÁLLÍTÓ/VEVŐ

NEVE

SZERZŐDÉS

TÁRGYA

NETTÓ

ÖSSZEG

ek

Loa

ászt

kzÁsés

lt

SZERZŐDÉS

TÍPUSA

DATUMA

DATUMA

MEGNEVEZESE

MEGNEVEZÉSE

E2

Hungary

Energiakereskedelmi

és

Szolgáltaf

Földgáz

energia

beszerzése

a
2023

év

15

736

407

2023.10.01

2024.09.30

Tervezett

összegű

Határozott

idejű

szerződés

[szolgáltatás

megrendelés

Debreceni

Vízmű

Zrt.

Vízszolgáltatá

7
962

000

2011.05.16

Tervezett

összegű

Folyamatos

szolgáltatás

megrendelés

Zöldáru

Ker93

Bt.

Élelmiszer

(zöldség-gyümölcs

beszeri

10

000

000

2023.03.01

2024.02.29

Tervezett

összegű

Határozott

idejű

szerződés

[árubeszerzés

Debreceni

Hajdúsági

Sütödék

Kft.

Élelmi

(pékáru

beszerzése)

12

000

000

2023.03.01

2024.02.29

Tervezett

összegű

Határozott

idejű

szerződés

[árubeszerzés

.

Javítóintézet

308692

Gyógy

Aszok

Kft.

Foglalkozás-egészségügyi

és

10

368

400

2021.01.01

Tervezett

összegű

folyamatos

szolgáltatás

megrendelés

METRO

Kft.

Élelmiszer

alapanyag,

tisztítószer

34

549

000

2021.03.11

Tervezett

összegű

Folyamatos

árubeszerzés

MVM

NEXT

Energiakereskedelmi

Zrt.

Villamosenergia

beszerzése

2023

21

415

127

2022.12.13

2023.12.31

Tervezett

összegű

Határozott

idejű

szerződés

[szolgáltatás

megrendelés

Parva

Stella

Kft.

Pszichiátriai

szakorvosi

járóbeteg

ellá

7
800

000

2022.09.01

Tervezett

összegű

Folyamatos

szolgáltatás

megrendelés

i

Szabó

László

e.v.

Biztonsági

videómegfigyelő

rendszeri

5
375

912

2023.10.30

2023.12.15

Fix

összegű

határozott

idejű

szerződés

[szolgáltatás

megrendelés

Debrecen,

2023.

október

31.

A
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